Term 2 2021 School Programme Team Results

Position School Team
Intermediate Limited Recurve/Barebow Teams

First

First

Second

Third

First

Second

Third

ACG Tauranga

Youth Name

Jinna Shin

Zia Muller

Emily Horak
William Thompson

Team total:

Intermediate Competition Recurve Teams

Baradene Intermediate A

Baradene Intermediate B

Baradene Intermediate C

Isla Parsons

Grace Buxton
Dillon Pulman
Olivia McCort

Team total:

Orlaith Costello
Xinyu Zhou (Zoey)
Stella Harvey
Ashleigh Downes

Team total:

Yerin Son

Anneliese Whitmore
Mollie Lukic

Hailey Treadgold

Team total:

Secondary Schools Limited Recurve/Barebow Teams

Hamilton Boys High School

Hillcrest High School

Mt Albert Grammar

Nicholas Geer
Sean Mullins
Adam Lewis
Adam Fryer

Team total:

Ting-Liuh Peng
Jorja Tasker
Louis Taylor
Doug Hamilton

Team total:

Louise Clarke
Kathy Mitchell
Hannah Jordan
Blake Morgan

Team total:

Score

295
285
280
238
1098

293
275
263
258
1089

237
206
204
201
848

196
193
183
181
753

311
301
268
255
1135

278
263
256
250
1047

282
263
263
219
1027



Term 2 2021 School Programme Team Results

Secondary Schools Competition Recurve Teams

Jessley Yee 343

First St Peters College Chen-Yu (Thomas) Chien 330
Thomas Chien 326

Maximillian Maggs 317

Team total: 1316

Audrey Rossolatos 340

Second Baradene College G‘abnelle Francisco 314
Ainsley Hall 305

Jaeda Ala'alatoa-Dale 294

Team total: 1253

Stephanie YU 344

Third Takapuna Grammar Max (Mia) Lennan 303
Emma Taylor 282

Karl Schuster 270

Team total: 1199

Secondary Schools Limited Compound Teams

Ella Staub 129

First Hagley College A Jam.es Brooker 99
Justin Woods 96

Sam Tipa Crockett 86

Team total: 410

Isla Webster 85

Second Hagley College B Nico Burnett >3
Lachlan MacDonald 49

Sala Ishihara-Jameson 26

Team total: 215



